
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

31 
17 
1 

53 
32 
52 
36 
60 
61 
13 
15 
67 
72 
70 
71 
42 
65 

Name 

Silvano KOIWOSKI 
Diego CAMPOLINO 
Alessandro PIRES 
Diego SABIA 
Guilherme GOMES 
Cesar CATTO 
Vitor FASSBINDER 
Juliano FERREIRA 
Michel NETO 
Regis COPINI 
Rafael LUZ 
Cristiano LEMOS 
Jose FERNANDES 
Luiz ALF 
Daniel VIEIRA 
Antonio ANDRADE 
Marco ANTONIO 

Class 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

INI 

Best Tm 

1:09.104 

1:14.779 

1:16.903 

1:19.857 

1:19.885 

1:20.272 

1:20.664 

1:23.277 

1:23.619 

1:24.586 

1:28.287 

1:30.904 

1:32.621 

1:42.033 

1:53.037 

Diff 

5.675 

7.799 

10.753 

10.781 

11.168 

11.560 

14.173 

14.515 

15.482 

19.183 

21.800 

23.517 

32.929 

43.933 

Gap 

5.675 

2.124 

2.954 

0.028 

0.387 

0.392 

2.613 

0.342 

0.967 

3.701 

2.617 

1.717 

9.412 

11.004 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

Best Speed 

118,673 

109,667 

106,638 

102,694 

102,658 

102,163 

101,666 

98,476 

98,073 

96,952 

92,888 

90,214 

88,541 

80,374 

72,550 

- 

- 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVA = 
COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS =

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 

Iniciantes 

Treino 2 INI 

Practice started at 9:32:26 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

17/06/2018 09:30 


